
OPEN GRADED RESULTS

GRANGEMOUTH STADIUM

WEDNESDAY 4 FEBRUARY 2015

EVENT 60M HURDLES

POSITION BIB NO LANE NAME CLUB SEX AGE GRP RESULT

HEAT 1

1 196 5 LUCY DAVISON CENTRAL A C F U15 10.5

2 203 3 KATIE BURR CENTRAL A C F U13 12.19

3 185 2 KERRY ROBERTSON F V H F U13 13.18

4

5

6

HEAT 2 LANE

1 191 5 IAN PAGENT SHETTLESTON M 9.99

2 224 3 ROBERT McANANY LASSWADE A C M U15 12.96
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EVENT 60M RACE 1

POSITION BIB NO LANE NAME CLUB SEX AGE GRP RESULT

1 197 5 SHAUN TONNER INVERCLYDE M SNR 7.33

2 190 3 STEVEN PARK M SNR 7.39

3 210 1 STEVEN BEATTIE C O G V P M SNR 7.5

4 227 4 EWAN BALLANTYNE LIVINGSTON M U17 7.66

5 216 2 DYLAN HARVIE LOTHIAN M U20 7.71

6 219 6 EUAN McCALLUM F V H M U23 8.16

HEAT 2

1 183 4 SAMUEL MUIRHEAD F V H M U17 7.91

2 193 3 GARY LEEK EDINBURGH A C  M M50 8.2

3 230 1 ANDREW JACKSON LOTHIAN RUNNING M U15 8.31

4 188 5 LIAM NOLAN FORTH VALLEY FLYERS M U20 8.35

5 232 6 KIRSTY SNADDON F V H F U17 8.62

6 189 2 CHRISTOPHER GLASS F V H M U15 DNS

HEAT 3

1 228 3 GAVIN LAFFERTY LOTHIAN M U15 8.65

2 213 4 EUAN WOND F V H  M U13 8.7

3 194 5 LINZIE MARSH PITREAVIE F W35 8.76

4 196 2 LUCY DAVISON CENTRAL F U15 9.11

5 231 6 LIAM JACKSON LOTHIAN M U13 9.2

6 217 1 LOUISE KERR LOTHIAN F U20 9.22



HEAT 4

1 199 3 SHANNON TAITT T L J T F U13 9.08

2 220 4 HARRIS ALMASS CENTRAL M U13 9.18

3 182 5 REBECCA GRIEVE HARMENY ATHLETICS F U11 9.2

4 208 6 MURRAY BROWN F V H M U13 9.21

5 218 2 NICOLE FURNESS LOTHIAN F U13 9.24

6 207 1 ROBBIE ANDERSON AIRDRIE M U13 9.58

HEAT 5

1 226 3 JOSEPH NICHOLSON EDINBURGH A C  M U13 9.51

2 209 4 HAYLEY BERRY LAW + DISTRICT F U13 9.65

3 180 6 HOLLY KIRKWOOD KIRKINTILLOCH F U11 9.7

4 178 1 LAUREN BARCLAY F V H F U13 9.75

5 204 5 MORGAN SANSOM CENTRAL F U13 9.76

6 211 2 HEATHER SCOTT LIVINGSTON F U15 10.10

HEAT 6

1 203 3 KATIE BURR CENTRAL F U13 9.75

2 186 2 KAELAN KERR F V H M U11 9.88

3 205 4 FRASER THOMPSON CENTRAL M U13 10.01

4 179 1 NATHAN LANG F V H M U13 10.17

5 187 6 TONI BELL FORTH VALLEY FLYERS F SNR 10.5

6 181 5 EUAN CAMPBELL CENTRAL M U11 DNS

HEAT 7

1 222 3 ABBY MEIKLE F V H F U15 9.4

2 214 4 ALEXANDER WILLIAMSON EDINBURGH A C  M U13 9.41

3 185 2 KERRY ROBERTSON F V H F U13 10.21

4 198 5 KACEY TAITT T L J T F U11 10.3

5 223 1 ERIN STANNERS F V H F U11 10.63

6 200 6 KAI HELY M U13 11.26

HEAT 8

1 225 3 GEORGE LE HARDY FORTH VALLEY FLYERS M SNR 8.5

2 224 5 ROBERT McANANY LASSWADE A C M U15 8.73

3 215 6 MATTHEW BOULES LIVINGSTON M U13 9.22

4 221 1 PETER CLARKE F V H M U13 9.38

5 229 2 AARON WILSON F V H M U13 9.67

6 184 4 MICHAEL MUIRHEAD F V H M U13 10.07



EVENT SHOT PUTT

POSITION BIB NO KG NAME CLUB SEX AGE GRP RESULT

181 2.72 EUAN CAMPBELL CENTRAL A M U11

209 2.72 HAYLEY BERRY LAW + DISTRICT F U13 8.81

184 3.25 MICHAEL MUIRHEAD F V H M U13 6.13

195 2.72 STELLA COUTTS CUMBERNAULD F U13 6.58

178 2.72 LAUREN BARCLAY F V H F U13 4.13

211 3.25 HEATHER SCOTT LIVINGSTON A A C F U15 6.08

215 4 MATTHEW BOULES LIVINGSTON A A C M U15 7.02

233 3.25 REUBEN McFARLANE INVERNESS M U13 7.99

188 LIAM NOLAN FORTH VALLEY FLYERS M U20 8.09

235 JADE NIMMO SALE HARRIERS F SNR 10.25



EVENT TRIPLE JUMP

POSITION BIB NO NAME CLUB SEX AGE GRP RESULT

1 212 KIRSTEN McINEE F V H F U20 10.21

EVENT LONG JUMP

POSITION BIB NO NAME CLUB SEX AGE GRP RESULT

213 EUAN WOND F V H M U13 4.32

214 ALEXANDER WILLIAMSON EDINBURGH A  M U13 3.58

220 HARRIS ALMASS CENTRAL M U13 3.69

186 KAELAN KERR F V H M U13 3.49

229 AARON WILSON F V H M U13 3.13

224 ROBERT McANANY LASSWADE A C M JNR 4.65

180 HOLLY KIRKWOOD KIRKINTILLOCH OLYMP F U11 3.42

181 EUAN CAMPBELL CENTRAL M U11

182 REBECCA GRIEVE HARMENT A C F U11 3.19

221 PETER CLARKE F V H M U13 3.81

179 NATHAN LAING F V H M U13 2.85

185 KERRY ROBERTSON F V H F U13 2.87

200 KAI HELY M U13 2.4

205 FRASER THOMPSON CENTRAL M U13 3.22

206 JESSICA FORREST E A C F U13 4.06

207 ROBBIE ANDERSON AIRDREI HARRIERS M U13 3.55

208 MURRAY BROWN F V H M U13 3.8

211 HEATHER SCOTT LIVINGSTON A A C F U15 3.16

192 SINEAD STEEL PITREAVIE A A C F U15 3.33

183 SAMUEL MUIRHEAD F V H M U17 5.4

234 MOLLY SHARP F V H F 4.06



EVENT HIGH JUMP

POSITION BIB NO LANE NAME CLUB SEX AGE GRP RESULT

201 MAIA HELY F U17

202 TIM HELY TROON TORTOISES A C M M40 1.5

220 HARRIS ALMASS CENTRAL M U13 1.15

233 REUBEN McFARLANE INVERNESS HARRIERS M U13 1.35

232 KIRSTY SNADDON F V H F U17 1.35

203 KATIE BURR CENTRAL F U13 1.05

204 MORGAN SANSOM CENTRAL M U13 1

206 JESSICA FORREST E A C F U13 1.3

227 EWAN BALLANTINE LIVINGSTON A M U17 1.55

EVENT POLE VAULT

POSITION BIB NO LANE NAME CLUB SEX AGE GRP RESULT

1 9 ANDREW McFARLANE INVERNESS M U17 3.53

2 7 HANNAH LAWLER EDINBURGH F U23 3.43

3 8 IAN PAGET SHETTLESTON M M40 3.33

4 10 DANIEL McFARLANE INVERNESS M U17 3.33

5 6 RON TODD CENTRAL M M50 3.13

6 5 EMMA BODIAM ELGIN F SNR 2.53

7 4 TOBY HARRIS EDINBURGH M SNR 2.53

8= 3 JAMES MOREHEN EDINGBURGH M 21 2.23

8= 2 REUBEN McFARLANE INVERNESS M U13 2.23

10 1 EILIDH DUNCAN CUMBERNAULD F U20 1.43


